

## **School Age: Tuition Rate Sheet 2025-2026**

These rates are effective June 16, 2025 - June 8, 2026.

	After School: K-	Summer	Lititz Christian K-12		
Full Day	6grade	Age	Student Rate:	Summer Camp	Afterschool
5 Full Days	\$136	\$280	5 Full Days	\$268	\$125
4 Full Days	\$109	\$280	4 Full Days	\$268	\$100
3 Full Days	\$82	\$223	3 Full Days	\$212	\$75
2 Full Days	\$55	\$167	2 Full Days	\$156	\$50
Per Hour	\$20	\$20	Per Hour	\$20	\$20
<b>SUMMER CAMP ONLY: Half Day Option</b>			SUMMER CAMP ONLY: Half Day Option		
5 Half Days		\$196	5 Half Days	\$184	
4 Half Days		\$196	4 Half Days	\$184	
3 Half Days		\$117	3 Half Days	\$111	
2 Half Days		\$91	2 Half Days	\$75	
Add On Fees:					
Full Day Care: School Age Only *non LC students		\$35			
Half Day Care: School Age Only *non LC students		\$18			
Discounts: Multi-Child Discount: Lititz Christian Families (Private School Discount)					
2 Full Time children at LC: Must be enrolled 5 full days	\$15				
3 Full Time Children at LC: Must be enrolled 5 full days	\$20				
2 Children enrolled in a Afterschool Program	\$10				
Faculty/Staff Discount	%				

Hot lunch option is only available for purchase during summer camp. All other non school days require a packed peanut free lunch.